
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
11:30 pm
12:00 am
12:30 am
1:00 am
1:30 am
2:00 am

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4
O-Week Kit Pickups

Welcome to the Five Kingdoms
(Introductions)

Consent Training w/ The Centre

Downtime

Outdoor
Games

Car Smash w/
Lassonde

Downtime
(Party Set up)

Pump Up Party at Stong

Bethune Silent
Disco

Game Night w/
Calumet

Health and Wellness Yoga

Academic
Orientation

Tri-Tournament
Cup

First Year Fellowship Feast
(New Student Social)

Downtime

OLAS Dance Class w/
Founders

Founders X
Vanier Party

Escape the
Dragon’s Den

The Nights Watch
Trivia Expedition 

Downtime

Club Fair

Academic Research

Downtime

Breakroom

NC Fest
Gold Glory

Casino Night

Downtime

Downtime

Gym of Thrones:
Tait Takeover

Colours of the 
Crown 

(Paint Event)

Pump Up Party

Travel Time

Sail Across the Narrow Sea
(Toronto Island)

w/ Stong

Downtime

A&R Dodgeball

Downtime

Travel Time

Winters Nuit
Blanche

Travel Time

Travel Beyond the Wall
(Glendon Carnival)

Downtime

Cupcake Decorating

Songs of Ice and Fire: Karaoke

Travel Time

Upper Year
Conference

Council
Conference

York Scavenger Hunt

Downtime

Banners of Hope:
Outdoor Picnic + Care

Packaging

Stong Pit Party Dragons Jewels:
Bracelet Making

Pizza w/ Stong

Pump Up Party w/ Stong

Dragon Taming 101

Closing Ceremony

Travel Time

The Iron Throne Ball
(Formal Event)

Photos at the Berg w/ Lassonde

Day 5 Day 6 Day 7
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
11:30 pm
12:00 am
12:30 am
1:00 am
1:30 am
2:00 am

Bethune Dragons:
O-Week Schedule


